JIN ACOG CALL VOLUME
STATISTICS

NUMBER OF CALLS:
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Call Taker Group Number of Calls Percentage (%) Cumulative (%)
ACOG 4 0.01 0.01
BETHANY 363 0.85 0.86
CLEVELAND 802 1.87 2.73
DEL CITY 1,386 3.24 5.96
EDMOND 3,138 7.33 13.29
EL RENO 1,126 2.63 15.92
EMSA 12,064 28.16 44.08
GUTHRIE 1,129 2.64 46.72
LOGAN COUNTY 185 0.43 47.15
MIDWEST CITY 3,895 9.09 56.25
MOORE 2,780 6.49 62.74
MUSTANG 2,024 4.73 67.46
NEW CASTLE 470 1.10 68.56
NICHOLS HILLS 261 0.61 69.17
NOBLE 371 0.87 70.03
NORMAN 6,283 14.67 84.70
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 2,490 5.81 90.51
OUPD 837 1.95 92.47
TUTTLE 709 1.66 94.12
VILLAGE 373 0.87 94.99
WARR ACRES 1,118 2.61 97.60
YUKON 1,026 2.40 100.00
42,834 100.00

association of central oklahoma governments
4205 N. Lincoln Blvd. | Oklahoma City, OK 73105 | 405.234.2264 | acogok.org GENERATED 3/28/2023



